Farmers & Merchants Union Bank
159 W James St P O Box 226
Columbus, Wisconsin 53925

Columbus Utilities
PO Box 228
Columbus WI 53925

Loan Payoff Statement

Loan Payoff for: Loan Number:
Columbus Utilities Date Quoted:
PO Box 228 Payoff Good To:
Columbus WI 53925 Method:

Collateral:MTD 4050B Digger Truck

Principal:
Interest To Nov 25, 2024:
Net Amount Due:

189012

Nov 14, 2024
Nov 25, 2024
6/0

$101,680.00
$3,053.93

$104,733.93

Additional Information

One Day's Interest:

$17.65



