Farmers & Merchants Union Bank 159 W James St P O Box 226 Columbus, Wisconsin 53925

One Day's Interest:

Columbus Utilities PO Box 228 Columbus WI 53925

Loan Payoff Statement		
Loan Payoff for	Loan Number:	189012
Loan Payoff for:		
Columbus Utilities	Date Quoted:	Nov 14, 2024
PO Box 228	Payoff Good To:	Nov 25, 2024
Columbus WI 53925	Method:	6/0
Collateral:MTD 4050B Digger Truck		
Principal:		\$101,680.00
Interest To Nov 25, 2024:		\$3,053.93
Net Amount Due:		<b>\$104,733.9</b> 3
	Additional Information	

\$17.65